
5508 – FARMERSVILLE HIGH SCHOOL CENTRAL PLANT REPLACEMENT 

MANDATORY JOB-WALK SIGN IN SHEET 

JULY 5, 2022 @ 10am 

NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE 
Jacob Shubin Kroeker Inc Jacobs@kroekerinc.com 559-237-3764 

Louie Tovar Mag Engineering Louie@magcompanies.net 559-351-4938 

Jose Gama Fresno Roofing Co. jose@fresnoroofingco.net 559-246-0525 

David Ross Pacific West David@pacificwestcontrols.com 559-636-1686 

Austen English Nations Roof Austinenglish@nationsroof.com 559-978-6883 
American Inc American Inc Ddelatorre@aminc.com 559-651-1776 

Mike Crumley IEC mcrumley@iecmail.com 559-349-5749 

Kris Larey IEC klarey@iecmail.com 559-301-8110 

Ronnie Gahagan EMCOR/MESA rgahagan@emcore.net 559-240-0455 

Justin Broli American Inc jbroli@aminc.com 559-651-1776 

Lyle Bolte SSBN lyle@copperheadcandd.com 559-554-5848 
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